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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Zurfluh Jann (2008) 10.00

+ Felder Remo (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Zuberbühler Sämi (2008) 10.00

+ Imfeld Samuel (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Zemp Leon (2009) 10.00

+ Hess Ennio (2009) 10.00

1 Wyrsch Simon (2008) 10.00
+ Schallberger Florian (2008) 10.00

1 von Atzigen Simon (2008) 10.00
+ Renggli Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 Stadelmann Dario (2009) 10.00
+ Wolf Silvan (2009) 10.00

1 Rölli Noèl (2008) 10.00
+ Burch Patrick (2009) 10.00

1 Omlin Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Beck Marc (2008) 10.00

1 a Näpflin Andreas (2009) 10.00
+ Küng Alain (2008) 10.00

1 b Meier Patrick (2008) 10.00
+ Martens Jamie (2009) 10.00

1 Jud Markus (2008) 10.00
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 10.00

1 Hänni Manuel (2008) 10.00
+ Burch Arno (2009) 10.00

1 Epp Severin (2008) 10.00
+ Mathis Andrin (2008) 10.00

1 Bieri Norik (2008) 10.00
+ Kathriner Lenny (2009) 10.00

1 Arnold Valentin (2008) 10.00
+ Imfeld Maurus (2009) 10.00

1 Äschlimann Simon (2009) 10.00
+ Burch Jan (2009) 10.00

1 a Suter Colin (2009) 9.75
+ Ettlin Vivian (2009) 9.75

1 b Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 9.75
+ Vogler Lukas (2009) 9.75

1 Schaller Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Durrer Sämi (2009) 9.75

1 a Riedweg Maurice (2009) 9.75
+ Lampietti Maurin (2008) 9.75

1 b Riedweg Adriano (2009) 9.75
+ Loberti Andrin (2009) 9.75

1 a Renggli Michael (2008) 9.75
+ Nägeli Christian (2008) 9.75

1 b Reinhard Andreas (2009) 9.75
+ Martens Jamie (2009) 9.75

1 a Meyer Claudio (2008) 9.75
+ Arnet Ombadi (2009) 9.75

1 b Meier Silvan (2008) 9.75
+ Burch Ivo (2008) 9.75

1 Lustenberger Lino (2008) 9.75
+ Durrer Loris (2009) 9.75

1 Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 9.75
+ Buholzer Tom (2008) 9.75

1 Bösch Hansueli (2008) 9.75
+ Blättler Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.75
o Stadelmann Dario (2009) 8.75

1 Loberti Andrin (2009) 8.75
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.75

1 Blättler Tobias (2008) 8.75
o Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.75

1 Vogler Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.50

1 a Schallberger Florian (2008) 8.50
o Wyrsch Simon (2008) 8.50

1 b Rohrer Patrick (2008) 8.50
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50

1 Renggli Jonas (2009) 8.50
o von Atzigen Simon (2008) 8.50

1 Nägeli Christian (2008) 8.50
o Renggli Michael (2008) 8.50

1 a Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Epp Severin (2008) 8.50

1 b Martens Jamie (2009) 8.50
o Meier Patrick (2008) 8.50

1 Lampietti Maurin (2008) 8.50
o Riedweg Maurice (2009) 8.50

1 Küng Alain (2008) 8.50
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 Kathriner Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Bieri Norik (2008) 8.50

1 a Imfeld Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Zuberbühler Sämi (2008) 8.50

1 b Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.50
o Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.50

1 Hess Ennio (2009) 8.50
o Zemp Leon (2009) 8.50

1 a Felder Remo (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.50

1 b Ettlin Vivian (2009) 8.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

1 Durrer Sämi (2009) 8.50
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50

1 Durrer Loris (2009) 8.50
o Lustenberger Lino (2008) 8.50

1 Burch Patrick (2009) 8.50
o Rölli Noèl (2008) 8.50

1 a Burch Jan (2009) 8.50
o Äschlimann Simon (2009) 8.50

1 b Burch Ivo (2008) 8.50
o Meier Silvan (2008) 8.50

1 c Burch Arno (2009) 8.50
o Hänni Manuel (2008) 8.50

1 d Buholzer Tom (2008) 8.50
o Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.50

1 Beck Marc (2008) 8.50
o Omlin Lukas (2008) 8.50

1 Arnet Ombadi (2009) 8.50
o Meyer Claudio (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Wyss Ramon (2007) 10.00

+ Omlin David (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Würsch Andrin (2006) 10.00

+ Steffen Michael (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Windlin Matthias (2007) 10.00

+ Niederberger Andrin (2007) 10.00

1 c Von Rotz Joel (2007) 10.00
+ Durrer Linus (2007) 10.00

1 Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 10.00
+ Rohrer Dominik (2006) 10.00

1 Schillig Jonas (2007) 10.00
+ Grisiger Tim (2007) 10.00

1 a Schenker Matthias (2006) 10.00
+ von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 10.00

1 b Scheiber Noel (2007) 10.00
+ Burch Michi (2007) 10.00

1 c Rohrer Nando (2006) 10.00
+ Michel Roby (2007) 10.00

1 d Rohrer Lukas (2007) 10.00
+ Giger Raphael (2007) 10.00

1 Omlin Patrik (2007) 10.00
+ Carinola Massimiliano (2007) 10.00

1 Niederberger Sven (2006) 10.00
+ Achermann Lars (2006) 10.00

1 a Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 10.00
+ Wolf Stefan (2006) 10.00

1 b Lüscher Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Hurschler Stefan (2006) 10.00

1 Jakober Julian (2007) 10.00
+ Birrer Jonas (2006) 10.00

1 Imdorf Fabio (2006) 10.00
+ Zurfluh Colin (2007) 10.00

1 Fluri Janis (2007) 10.00
+ von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 10.00

1 Ettlin Marcel (2007) 10.00
+ Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 10.00
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1 a Enz Mathias (2007) 10.00
+ Schraner Silvan (2006) 10.00

1 b Durrer Nico (2007) 10.00
+ Kunz Ramon (2007) 10.00

1 Bissig Glen (2007) 10.00
+ Odermatt Levin (2007) 10.00

1 Barmettler Thomas (2006) 10.00
+ Meier David (2006) 10.00

1 Walker Marius (2006) 9.75
+ Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 Thalmann Levin (2007) 9.75
+ Wallimann Beat (2007) 9.75

1 Schilter Stefan (2007) 9.75
+ Zemp Jan (2007) 9.75

1 Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 9.75
+ Durrer Niklas (2007) 9.75

1 Renggli Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Burch Marco (2006) 9.75

1 a Niederberger Tobias (2006) 9.75
+ Ziegler Markus (2007) 9.75

1 b Niederberger Remo (2006) 9.75
+ Baumann Elias (2006) 9.75

1 c Muff Gianluca (2006) 9.75
+ Graf Marius (2006) 9.75

1 Lussi Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 9.75

1 Kiser Janik (2007) 9.75
+ Arnold Thomas (2007) 9.75

1 a Kathriner Remo (2006) 9.75
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 9.75

1 b Imhof Dario (2007) 9.75
+ Briker Raphael (2006) 9.75

1 a Heinzer Benno (2006) 9.75
+ Arnold Manuel (2006) 9.75

1 b Heimann Diego (2007) 9.75
+ Oswald Davide (2006) 9.75

1 Ettlin Fabian (2006) 9.75
+ Aenishänslin Arun (2007) 9.75

1 Blättler Michi (2006) 9.75
+ Grob Appiwat (2007) 9.75

1 Bieri Manuel (2006) 9.75
+ Kiser Dominik (2006) 9.75

1 Zumstein Roman (2006) 9.00
- Gasser Severin (2006) 9.00

1 Poletti Diego (2006) 9.00
- Imfeld David (2006) 9.00

1 Imfeld David (2006) 9.00
- Poletti Diego (2006) 9.00

1 Gasser Severin (2006) 9.00
- Zumstein Roman (2006) 9.00

1 von Rotz Adrian (2006) 8.75
- Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 8.75

1 Suter Elias (2006) 8.75
- Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.75

1 Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.75
- Suter Elias (2006) 8.75

1 Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 8.75
- von Rotz Adrian (2006) 8.75

1 Wallimann Beat (2007) 8.75
o Thalmann Levin (2007) 8.75

1 Niederberger Andrin (2007) 8.75
o Windlin Matthias (2007) 8.75

1 a Grisiger Tim (2007) 8.75
o Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.75

1 b Graf Marius (2006) 8.75
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.75

1 a Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.50
o Imdorf Fabio (2006) 8.50

1 b Ziegler Markus (2007) 8.50
o Niederberger Tobias (2006) 8.50

1 c Zemp Jan (2007) 8.50
o Schilter Stefan (2007) 8.50

1 Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

1 a von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 8.50
o Schenker Matthias (2006) 8.50

1 b von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 8.50
o Fluri Janis (2007) 8.50

1 a Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Walker Marius (2006) 8.50

1 b Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 8.50
o Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.50

1 a Steffen Michael (2006) 8.50
o Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 b Schraner Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Enz Mathias (2007) 8.50

1 Rohrer Dominik (2006) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 a Oswald Davide (2006) 8.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

1 b Omlin David (2006) 8.50
o Wyss Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 Odermatt Levin (2007) 8.50
o Bissig Glen (2007) 8.50

1 Michel Roby (2007) 8.50
o Rohrer Nando (2006) 8.50

1 Meier David (2006) 8.50
o Barmettler Thomas (2006) 8.50

1 Kunz Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Durrer Nico (2007) 8.50

1 Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.50
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50

1 a Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50
o Blättler Michi (2006) 8.50

1 b Giger Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 Durrer Niklas (2007) 8.50
o Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 8.50

1 Durrer Linus (2007) 8.50
o Von Rotz Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Carinola Massimiliano (2007) 8.50
o Omlin Patrik (2007) 8.50

1 a Burch Michi (2007) 8.50
o Scheiber Noel (2007) 8.50

1 b Burch Marco (2006) 8.50
o Renggli Simon (2006) 8.50

1 a Briker Raphael (2006) 8.50
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50

1 b Bossert Simon (2006) 8.50
o Kathriner Remo (2006) 8.50

1 c Birrer Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Jakober Julian (2007) 8.50

1 a Baumann Elias (2006) 8.50
o Niederberger Remo (2006) 8.50

1 b Arnold Thomas (2007) 8.50
o Kiser Janik (2007) 8.50

1 c Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50

1 a Aenishänslin Arun (2007) 8.50
o Ettlin Fabian (2006) 8.50

1 b Achermann Lars (2006) 8.50
o Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a von Matt Lars (2002) 10.00

+ Johann Kilian (2003) 10.00

 
1 b von Büren Thomas (2002) 10.00

+ Heller Björn (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Van Messel Noe (2002) 10.00

+ Garovi Matteo (2003) 10.00

1 b Stadler Mike (2002) 10.00
+ Britschgi Marcel (2003) 10.00

1 Scherrer Fabian (2002) 10.00
+ Bucher Roman (2002) 10.00

1 Odermatt Fabian (2002) 10.00
+ Herger Andreas (2003) 10.00

1 Mehr Lars (2002) 10.00
+ Giger Janik (2002) 10.00

1 a Kempf Fabian (2002) 10.00
+ Ettlin Mario (2003) 10.00

1 b Kathriner Andreas (2003) 10.00
+ Pedrazzini Lorenzo (2002) 10.00
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1 a Gemperli Julian (2002) 10.00
+ Odermatt Yanick (2003) 10.00

1 b Gander Sebastian (2003) 10.00
+ Zberg Nuyen (2003) 10.00

1 Durrer Jonas (2003) 10.00
+ Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 10.00

1 Birrer David (2002) 10.00
+ Khalil Manuel (2002) 10.00

1 Barmettler Ramon (2002) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Jannis (2003) 10.00

1 a Andermatt Reto (2002) 10.00
+ Wallimann Martin (2003) 10.00

1 b Albert Stefan (2002) 10.00
+ Broch Marcel (2002) 10.00

1 Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 9.75
+ Betschart Roger (2003) 9.75

1 a Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 9.75
+ Röthlin Ivan (2003) 9.75

1 b Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 9.75
+ Hurschler Tobias (2003) 9.75

1 Müller Ivo (2002) 9.75
+ Herger Nils (2003) 9.75

1 Kaufmann Reto (2002) 9.75
+ Waser Christoph (2002) 9.75

1 Grob Rachen (2002) 9.75
+ Berchtold Jan (2003) 9.75

1 Christen Silvan (2002) 9.75
+ Schöpfer Roman (2003) 9.75

1 Bürlimann Simo (2002) 9.75
+ Schmidiger Kevin (2002) 9.75

1 Bissig Lukas (2003) 9.75
+ Wallimann Elias (2003) 9.75

1 a Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 9.75
+ Durrer Dominik (2003) 9.75

1 b Barmettler Renato (2003) 9.75
+ Antonini Joël (2003) 9.75

1 a Würsch Kevin (2003) 9.00
- von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 9.00

1 b von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 9.00
- Würsch Kevin (2003) 9.00

1 a Odermatt Lars (2002) 9.00
- Lustenberger Marc (2003) 9.00

1 b Michel Peter (2003) 9.00
- Lussi Roland (2003) 9.00

1 c Lustenberger Marc (2003) 9.00
- Odermatt Lars (2002) 9.00

1 Bollhalder Mario (2002) 9.00
- Müller Lukas (2003) 9.00

1 Müller Lukas (2003) 8.75
- Bollhalder Mario (2002) 8.75

1 Lussi Roland (2003) 8.75
- Michel Peter (2003) 8.75

1 a Epp Elias (2003) 8.75
- Burch Severin (2003) 8.75

1 b Burch Severin (2003) 8.75
- Epp Elias (2003) 8.75

1 Broch Marcel (2002) 8.75
o Albert Stefan (2002) 8.75

1 a Betschart Roger (2003) 8.75
o Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 8.75

1 b Berchtold Jan (2003) 8.75
o Grob Rachen (2002) 8.75

1 c Baumgartner Jannis (2003) 8.75
o Barmettler Ramon (2002) 8.75

1 Zberg Nuyen (2003) 8.50
o Gander Sebastian (2003) 8.50

1 a Waser Christoph (2002) 8.50
o Kaufmann Reto (2002) 8.50

1 b Wallimann Martin (2003) 8.50
o Andermatt Reto (2002) 8.50

1 c Wallimann Elias (2003) 8.50
o Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 Schöpfer Roman (2003) 8.50
o Christen Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 Schmidiger Kevin (2002) 8.50
o Bürlimann Simo (2002) 8.50

1 a Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 8.50
o Durrer Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 b Röthlin Ivan (2003) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 8.50

1 Pedrazzini Lorenzo (2002) 8.50
o Kathriner Andreas (2003) 8.50

1 Odermatt Yanick (2003) 8.50
o Gemperli Julian (2002) 8.50

1 Müller Florian (2002) 8.50
o Schöpfer Roman (2003) 8.50

1 Khalil Manuel (2002) 8.50
o Birrer David (2002) 8.50

1 Johann Kilian (2003) 8.50
o von Matt Lars (2002) 8.50

1 Hurschler Tobias (2003) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 8.50

1 a Herger Nils (2003) 8.50
o Müller Ivo (2002) 8.50

1 b Herger Andreas (2003) 8.50
o Odermatt Fabian (2002) 8.50

1 c Heller Björn (2003) 8.50
o von Büren Thomas (2002) 8.50

1 a Giger Janik (2002) 8.50
o Mehr Lars (2002) 8.50

1 b Garovi Matteo (2003) 8.50
o Van Messel Noe (2002) 8.50

1 Ettlin Mario (2003) 8.50
o Kempf Fabian (2002) 8.50

1 Durrer Dominik (2003) 8.50
o Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 8.50

1 a Bucher Roman (2002) 8.50
o Scherrer Fabian (2002) 8.50

1 b Britschgi Marcel (2003) 8.50
o Stadler Mike (2002) 8.50

1 Antonini Joël (2003) 8.50
o Barmettler Renato (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 von Ah Aaron (2004) 10.00

+ Lötscher Damian (2005) 10.00

 
1 Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 10.00

+ Achermann Florian (2004) 10.00

 
1 Rhyner Silvan (2005) 10.00

+ Würsch Jan (2004) 10.00

1 Omlin Dominik (2004) 10.00
+ Dahinden Joel (2005) 10.00

1 a Köpfli Mario (2005) 10.00
+ Schilter Pirmin (2005) 10.00

1 b Kempf Ivo (2005) 10.00
+ Michel Florian (2004) 10.00

1 Jakober Samuel (2004) 10.00
+ Elmiger Matteo (2004) 10.00

1 a Imfeld Mathias (2005) 10.00
+ Bieri Crispin (2005) 10.00

1 b Imfeld Felix (2004) 10.00
+ Koch Cyrill (2004) 10.00

1 Giger Samuel (2005) 10.00
+ Steinmann Robin (2005) 10.00

1 Felder Ivan (2004) 10.00
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 10.00

1 Blättler Ronnie (2004) 10.00
+ Vogler Adrian (2004) 10.00

1 Barmettler Severin (2005) 10.00
+ Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 10.00

1 Zemp Christian (2004) 9.75
+ Scheuber Simon (2005) 9.75

1 von Wyl Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ Suter Joel (2004) 9.75

1 Tran Jamie (2005) 9.75
+ Murer Pius (2005) 9.75

1 a Rohrer Sven (2004) 9.75
+ Niederberger Mario (2005) 9.75

1 b Rohrer Philipp (2004) 9.75
+ Suter Nicola (2005) 9.75

1 a Meier Denis (2005) 9.75
+ Stucki Sven (2004) 9.75

1 b Lustenberger Tim (2005) 9.75
+ Arnold Linus (2004) 9.75

1 a Krucker Roman (2004) 9.75
+ Schnider Ramon (2004) 9.75
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1 b Kiser Markus (2005) 9.75
+ Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 9.75

1 Kempf Daniel (2004) 9.75
+ Odermatt Fabian (2005) 9.75

1 a Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 9.75
+ Wolf David (2005) 9.75

1 b Burch Ivan (2004) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 9.75

1 Bösch Sepp (2005) 9.75
+ Töngi Julian (2005) 9.75

1 Betschart Andrin (2004) 9.75
+ von Flüe Silvan (2004) 9.75

1 a Amstad Stefan (2004) 9.75
+ Portmann Luca (2004) 9.75

1 b Achermann Jan (2004) 9.75
+ Lienhard Ramon (2004) 9.75

1 Zemp Fabian (2004) 9.00
- Egli Kilian (2004) 9.00

1 a Simmen Robin (2004) 9.00
- Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 9.00

1 b Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 9.00
- von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 9.00

1 c Riedweg Matteo (2005) 9.00
- Kiser Jonas (2004) 9.00

1 Hengartner Jonas (2005) 9.00
- Ettlin Ramon (2005) 9.00

1 a Ettlin Ramon (2005) 9.00
- Hengartner Jonas (2005) 9.00

1 b Egli Kilian (2004) 9.00
- Zemp Fabian (2004) 9.00

1 Zahner Beat (2005) 8.75
- Müller Aron (2004) 8.75

1 von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.75
- Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 8.75

1 a Schöpfer Elias (2004) 8.75
- Niederberger Tobias (2004) 8.75

1 b Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 8.75
- Simmen Robin (2004) 8.75

1 c Niederberger Tobias (2004) 8.75
- Schöpfer Elias (2004) 8.75

1 a Müller Aron (2004) 8.75
- Zahner Beat (2005) 8.75

1 b Ming Fabian (2004) 8.75
- Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.75

1 a Kiser Jonas (2004) 8.75
- Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.75

1 b Heller Nils (2005) 8.75
- Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 8.75

1 c Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.75
- Ming Fabian (2004) 8.75

1 Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 8.75
- Heller Nils (2005) 8.75

1 a Töngi Julian (2005) 8.75
o Bösch Sepp (2005) 8.75

1 b Stucki Sven (2004) 8.75
o Meier Denis (2005) 8.75

1 a Dahinden Joel (2005) 8.75
o Omlin Dominik (2004) 8.75

1 b Bucher Conall (2004) 8.75
o Imfeld Felix (2004) 8.75

1 Bieri Crispin (2005) 8.75
o Imfeld Mathias (2005) 8.75

1 a Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50
o Kiser Markus (2005) 8.50

1 b Würsch Jan (2004) 8.50
o Rhyner Silvan (2005) 8.50

1 Wolf David (2005) 8.50
o Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 8.50

1 von Flüe Silvan (2004) 8.50
o Betschart Andrin (2004) 8.50

1 Vogler Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50

1 a Suter Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Rohrer Philipp (2004) 8.50

1 b Suter Joel (2004) 8.50
o von Wyl Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 c Steinmann Robin (2005) 8.50
o Giger Samuel (2005) 8.50

1 Schnider Ramon (2004) 8.50
o Krucker Roman (2004) 8.50

1 a Schilter Pirmin (2005) 8.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

1 b Scheuber Simon (2005) 8.50
o Zemp Christian (2004) 8.50

1 Portmann Luca (2004) 8.50
o Amstad Stefan (2004) 8.50

1 a Odermatt Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Kempf Daniel (2004) 8.50

1 b Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 8.50
o Burch Ivan (2004) 8.50

1 c Niederberger Mario (2005) 8.50
o Rohrer Sven (2004) 8.50

1 Murer Pius (2005) 8.50
o Tran Jamie (2005) 8.50

1 Michel Florian (2004) 8.50
o Kempf Ivo (2005) 8.50

1 a Lötscher Damian (2005) 8.50
o von Ah Aaron (2004) 8.50

1 b Lienhard Ramon (2004) 8.50
o Achermann Jan (2004) 8.50

1 Kunz Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Felder Ivan (2004) 8.50

1 Koch Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Imfeld Felix (2004) 8.50

1 Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 8.50
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50

1 Elmiger Matteo (2004) 8.50
o Jakober Samuel (2004) 8.50

1 Arnold Linus (2004) 8.50
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50

1 Achermann Florian (2004) 8.50
o Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 8.50


